PRODUCTS AND SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
SUNGROW Charging
Add: Balanstraße 59
81541 München
Germany
Email: evsales@sungrow-emea.com
Website: www.sungrowpower.com
Sungrow Deutschland GmbH

IP65/C5
SAFE AND DURABLE
Type designation SH15T SH20T SH25T
30000 Wp
30000 W / 15000 W
15000 W
15000 VA
22.8 A
15000 W / 15000 VA
25500 W /
25500 VA ,10 s
40000 Wp
30000 W / 20000 W
20000 W
20000 VA
30.4 A
20000 W / 20000 VA
32000 W /
32000 VA ,10 s
50000 Wp
30000 W / 25000 W
25000 W
25000 VA
37.9 A
25000 W / 25000 VA
36500 W /
36500 VA ,10 s
1000 V
150 V / 180 V
600 V
150 V - 950 V
3
30 A
Li-ion battery
100 V - 700 V
50 A / 50 A
43000 VA
3 / N / PE, 220 V / 380 V ; 230 V / 400 V; 240 V / 415 V
270 V - 480 V
50 Hz / 60 Hz
45 Hz - 55 Hz / 55 Hz - 65 Hz
> 0.99 / 0.8 leading to 0.8 lagging
3 / 3-N-PE
43000 W
3 * 63 A
3 / N / PE, 220 / 380 V; 230 / 400 V; 240 / 415 V  ( ± 2 % )
50 Hz / 60 Hz  ( ± 0.2 % )
2 %
< 10 ms
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
DC Type II / AC Type II
Yes
Yes
Transformerless / Transformerless
IP65
620 mm * 480 mm * 245 mm
Wall-mounting bracket
 -25 °C  - 60°C
0 % - 100 %
2000 m
LED
 RS485, WLAN, Ethernet, CAN
DI * 4 / DO * 2 / DRM0
MC4 compatible connector ( PV,Max.6 mm² ) /Plug and play connector ( battery, Max.10 mm² )
Plug and play connector ( Max.16 mm² )
IEC / EN 62109, IEC 61000-6, EN 62477-1, IEC 61727, IEC 62116, IEC 62920, EN 55011, CISPR 11,
VDE-AR-N-4105, EN 50549-1, NRS 097, AS/NZS 4777.2:2020, TOR Type A, R25, CEI 0-21
98.1 % / 97.6 %
            38 kg

EASY INSTALLATION
High Voltage LFP Battery
Type designation SBH250 SBH300 SBH350 SBH400
5 modules
25.0 kWh
352.0 V
17.60 kW
297V-401.5V
675 * 1060 *
350 mm
241 kg
6 modules
30.0 kWh
422.4 V
21.12 kW
356.4V-481.8V
675 * 1220 *
350 mm
286 kg
7 modules
35.0 kWh
492.8 V
24.64 kW
415.8V-562.1V
675 * 1380 *
350 mm
331 kg
8 modules
40.0 kWh
563.2 V
28.16 kW
475.2V-642.4V
675 * 1540 *
350 mm
376 kg
* Test conditions: 25 , 100 % depth of discharge (DOD), 0.2C charge&discharge
** Refer to battery warranty letter for conditional application
LiFePO4  Prismatic Cell
5.0 kWh , 45 kg
50 A
Max. 100 % DOD ( settable )
3500 A
SOC indicator , Status indicator
CAN
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Indoor / Outdoor
Floor stand
Charge 0°C  - 50°C     Discharge -20°C  - 50°C
IP55
0 % - 95 % no condensing
Max. 2000 m
Natural convection
CE, CEC, IEC 62619, IEC 62040, UN 38.3, VDE 2510-50, IEC 62477, IEC 63056
10 Years
SBH100
2 modules
10.0 kWh
140.8 V
7.04 kW
118.8V-160.6V
675 * 580 *
350 mm
106 kg
SBH150
3 modules
15.0 kWh
211.2 V
10.56 kW
178.2V-240.9V
675 * 740 *

security
Full log for trace and audit
Type designation
Device type
Monitoring Capacity
Time interval
General Data
Language
Data storage time
Storage capability
System reliability
Minimum Web requirements
Browser
Resolution
Minimum Operating
Environment for App
Dimensions (W * H)
Mounting type
Inverter, combiner box, meteo station,
energy meter, transformer and other
plant devices
More than 100 GW (scalable)
5 minutes
Chinese, English, German, French,
Spaish, Portuguese, Italian, Dutch,
Polish, Japanese, Korean, Vietnamese,
Traditional Chinese
> 25 years
> 100PB
99.99%
IE 11, Chrome 65, Safari 11, Firefox 60
1366 * 768, 1920 * 1080 recommended
1920 * 1080, 2001 * 1125, 1280 * 720
Android 5.0, iOS 10.0
iSolarCloud
39 40
Sungrow DC charging stations achieved certification under the rigorous German Eichrecht standard. This milestone,
accompanied by the certification of Module B and Module D, underscores our product's strength and team's
professionalism.
Eichrecht certification, the latest German measurement method, ensures the precision and accountability of energy
measurement in charging stations. It's crucial for accurate cost calculation and data recording, meeting mandatory
regulatory standards for local operators.
Moving forward, our teams will continue collaborating to enhance our product's competitiveness and strive to create
world-class charging solutions.
41 42
Eichrecht Certification
Eichrecht Module D
DC Chargers Certification
AC Chargers Certification
Eichrecht Module B
Eichrecht
Complaint
UKCA CB RED DIN SPEC 70121
UKCA REDTUV
43 44
UK
France Ireland
WEEE Certification Subsidy&List
UK
Italy Germany
Sungrow has registered WEEE number to ensure that
we fulfill product responsibility and all E-waste will be
recycled/re-used and effectively managed.
90+
24h 48h
Service Centers
Pre-sales/under-sales service
Service response time
Project consulting
PV plant experience
Training and guidance
Technical support